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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue

o 1 J

Darlington District Joint Stock Bankinf Company

East of England Bank -....'..o

Halifax Joint Stock Bank ."

Hull Bankin<T Company

Halifax and Hudderstield Union Banking Company
Helston Bankin^ Company
Herefordshire Banking Company ,.

Knare.sborougli and Claro Banking Company
Kingsbridge Joint otock Bank'

Lanca.-ster Banking Company
Leeds Banking Company
Leicestershire Banking Company
Lincoln and Lindsev Banking Company
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company
Ludlow and Tenbuiy Bank

Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Company ...

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company
National Provincial Bank of England

North Wilts Banking Company
Northamptonshire Union Bank
Northamptonshire Banking Company
North and South Wales Bank

Pares's Leicestershire Banking Covnpanv

Saddle-worth Banking Company
Sheffield Banking Company
Stamford, Spaldir.g and Boston Banking Company
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire |

Bank and Somersetshire B°ink (
Shropshire Banking Company
Stourbridge and Kidderminster Bankin^- Company ...
Sheffield and Hallamshire Bankin^ Company
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company
Storey and Thomas' Banking Company

Wolverhamjfton and Staffordshire Bankin"- Company
Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank
Wliitehaven Joint Stock Bankin? Company ...
Warwick and Leamington Banking Company
\Vest of England and South Wales District Bank
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company
\V~est Hiding Union Bankiii"- Company .
Whitchurc'h and Ellesmere Banking Company
Wo1, center City and County Banking Company

York Union Banking Company
York City and County Banking Company...
Yorkshire Banking Company

Cheltenham

Carlisle ... .

Dudley
Derby
Darlington

Norwich . ...

Gloucester . ».. .

Huddersfield
Hull
Halifax
Halifax
Uelston .
Hereford

Knarcsborouorh
Kin^sbrid^e

Leeds . .
Leicester
Lincoln
Leamington Priors
Ludlow .. .

Nottingham ,

Nottingham
Birmingham

Ud Office, 1 12, Uishopsgate-st., London
Glelksham ,
Northampton
Northampton ..
Liverpool

Leicester ... .

Saddleworth
Sheffield .
Stamford

Langpor t

Sh iff nail
Stourbrid^e
Sheffield
Sheffield
Richmond .
Shaft esbnry

Wolverhampton .. ..
Wakefield
Whitehaven
Warwick
Bristol
Salisbury
H udder afield
Wliitc.hurch
Worcester .....

York
York ....
Leeds

Average
Amount.

£.
14949

109726
24325
19727

13009
19157
25481

24585

147392

18454
34060
26487
13464
42603

1524
22504

27506
3800

61582
23399
78057
48819
12413
9672

36954

28319
417065

41866
77126
22443
46266

54130

2025
34451
53224

336560

35491
55910
24072
53605
51141

9169

31669
13527
29782
29684
77777
71644
31458
6712

. 5885

67440
91047

118945

Inland Revenue, Somerset-House, June 9, 1855. J. MICHAEL, Acting Registrar of Bank Returns.


