Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue		
Traine, Time, and Tribelpar Trace of Court		Amount.
Coventry Union Banking Company County of Gloucester Banking Company Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company Carlisle City and District Bank	Coventry	£. 14949 109726 24325 19727
Dudley and West Bromwich Banking Company Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company Darlington District Joint Stock Banking Company	Derby	13009 19157 25481
East of England Bank	Norwich	24585
Gloucestershire Banking Company	Gloucester	147392
Halifax Joint Stock Bank Huddersfield Banking Company Hull Banking Company Halifax Commercial Banking Company Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company Helston Banking Company Herefordshire Banking Company	Huddersfield Hull Halifax Halifax Helston	18454 34060 26487 13464 42603 1524 22504
Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company	Knaresborough Kingsbridge	27506 3800
Lancaster Banking Company Leeds Banking Company Leicestershire Banking Company Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company Ludlow and Tenbury Bank	Leeds	61582 23399 78057 48819 12413 9672
Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Company	Nottingham	36954
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company National Provincial Bank of England North Wilts Banking Company Northamptonshire Union Bank Northamptonshire Banking Company. North and South Wales Bank	Birmingham. IId Office, 112, Bishopsgate-st., London Melksham Northampton	28319 417065 41866 77126 22443
Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company		46266 54130
Saddleworth Banking Company Sheffield Banking Company. Stamford, Spalding and Boston Banking Company. Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire Bank, and Somersetshire Bank Shropshire Banking Company. Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company. Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company. Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company.	Sheffield	55910 24072
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company	Richmond	51141 9169
Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company Warwick and Leamington Banking Company. West of England and South Wales District Bank Wilts and Dorset Banking Company West Riding Union Banking Company Whiteharch and Ellesmere Banking Company Wolcester City and County Banking Company	Wakefield Whitehaven Warwick Bristol Salisbury Huddersfield Whitehaveh	13527 29782 29684 77777 71644 31458 6712
York Union Banking Company York City and County Banking Company Yorkshire Banking Company	York	67440 91047
•		

Inland Revenue, Somerset-House, June 9, 1855.

J. MICHAEL, Acting Registrar of Bank Returns.